
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Friday, October 1, 2021 285 94 47 49% 1,509 111 248 8% 2,959 33 487 1%

Saturday, October 2, 2021 178 -107 29 -38% 1,504 -5 247 0% 2,901 -58 477 -2%

Sunday, October 3, 2021 129 -49 21 -28% 1,542 38 254 3% 2,898 -3 477 0%

Monday, October 4, 2021 210 81 35 63% 1,519 -23 250 -1% 2,893 -5 476 0%

Tuesday, October 5, 2021 374 164 61 78% 1,566 47 257 3% 2,968 75 488 3%

Wednesday, October 6, 2021 228 -146 37 -39% 1,595 29 262 2% 2,974 6 489 0%

Thursday, October 7, 2021 243 15 40 7% 1,647 52 271 3% 3,045 71 501 2%

Friday, October 8, 2021 263 20 43 8% 1,625 -22 267 -1% 3,134 89 515 3%

Saturday, October 9, 2021 222 -41 37 -16% 1,669 44 274 3% 3,173 39 522 1%

Sunday, October 10, 2021 107 -115 18 -52% 1,647 -22 271 -1% 3,189 16 524 1%

Monday, October 11, 2021 268 161 44 150% 1,705 58 280 4% 3,224 35 530 1%

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 338 70 56 26% 1,669 -36 274 -2% 3,235 11 532 0%

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 226 -112 37 -33% 1,667 -2 274 0% 3,262 27 536 1%

Thursday, October 14, 2021 274 48 45 21% 1,698 31 279 2% 3,345 83 550 3%

Friday, October 15, 2021 285 11 47 4% 1,720 22 283 1% 3,345 0 550 0%

Saturday, October 16, 2021 226 -59 37 -21% 1,724 4 283 0% 3,393 48 558 1%

Sunday, October 17, 2021 185 -41 30 -18% 1,802 78 296 5% 3,449 56 567 2%

Monday, October 18, 2021 342 157 56 85% 1,876 74 308 4% 3,581 132 589 4%

Tuesday, October 19, 2021 397 55 65 16% 1,935 59 318 3% 3,604 23 593 1%

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 335 -62 55 -16% 2,044 109 336 6% 3,711 107 610 3%

Thursday, October 21, 2021 337 2 55 1% 2,107 63 346 3% 3,805 94 626 3%

Friday, October 22, 2021 398 61 65 18% 2,220 113 365 5% 3,940 135 648 4%

Saturday, October 23, 2021 274 -124 45 -31% 2,268 48 373 2% 3,992 52 656 1%

Sunday, October 24, 2021 171 -103 28 -38% 2,254 -14 371 -1% 4,056 64 667 2%

Monday, October 25, 2021 426 255 70 149% 2,338 84 384 4% 4,214 158 693 4%

Tuesday, October 26, 2021 366 -60 60 -14% 2,307 -31 379 -1% 4,242 28 697 1%

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 357 -9 59 -2% 2,329 22 383 1% 4,373 131 719 3%

Thursday, October 28, 2021 242 -115 40 -32% 2,234 -95 367 -4% 4,341 -32 714 -1%

Friday, October 29, 2021 363 121 60 50% 2,199 -35 362 -2% 4,419 78 727 2%

Saturday, October 30, 2021 360 -3 59 -1% 2,285 86 376 4% 4,553 134 749 3%

Sunday, October 31, 2021 228 -132 37 -37% 2,342 57 385 2% 4,596 43 756 1%

* ΗΔΚ: ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΟΣ ΔΕΙΚΤΗΣ ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΩΝ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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Monday, November 1, 2021 520 292 86 128% 2,436 94 401 4% 4,774 178 785 4%

Tuesday, November 2, 2021 566 46 93 9% 2,636 200 433 8% 4,943 169 813 4%

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 471 -95 77 -17% 2,750 114 452 4% 5,079 136 835 3%

Thursday, November 4, 2021 491 20 81 4% 2,999 249 493 9% 5,233 154 860 3%

Friday, November 5, 2021 469 -22 77 -4% 3,105 106 511 4% 5,304 71 872 1%

Saturday, November 6, 2021 435 -34 72 -7% 3,180 75 523 2% 5,465 161 899 3%

Sunday, November 7, 2021 244 -191 40 -44% 3,196 16 526 1% 5,538 73 911 1%

Monday, November 8, 2021 566 322 93 132% 3,242 46 533 1% 5,678 140 934 3%

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 534 -32 88 -6% 3,210 -32 528 -1% 5,846 168 961 3%

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 422 -112 69 -21% 3,161 -49 520 -2% 5,911 65 972 1%

Thursday, November 11, 2021 380 -42 62 -10% 3,050 -111 501 -4% 6,049 138 995 2%

Friday, November 12, 2021 455 75 75 20% 3,036 -14 499 0% 6,141 92 1010 2%

Saturday, November 13, 2021 346 -109 57 -24% 2,947 -89 485 -3% 6,127 -14 1007 0%

Sunday, November 14, 2021 191 -155 31 -45% 2,894 -53 476 -2% 6,090 -37 1001 -1%

Monday, November 15, 2021 487 296 80 155% 2,815 -79 463 -3% 6,057 -33 996 -1%

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 469 -18 77 -4% 2,750 -65 452 -2% 5,960 -97 980 -2%

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 411 -58 68 -12% 2,739 -11 450 0% 5,900 -60 970 -1%

Thursday, November 18, 2021

Friday, November 19, 2021

Saturday, November 20, 2021

Sunday, November 21, 2021

Monday, November 22, 2021

Tuesday, November 23, 2021

Wednesday, November 24, 2021

Thursday, November 25, 2021
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